09 June 2022 Thursday

11st Race Starts At:20:39

Prize

Silk Result

1)34.650$
Horse Name Age

GO LILLADY(1) 2yobf
BEAUTIFUL 2yo ch
ASTRAY(3) £
RIPLEY(4) ?y" ch

2yoch
DA JOURNEYGIRL()
TIME PASSAGE(7) ?y" ch
QUICKER NYOU(5)  2yobf
VAL'S GAL(6) %y" ch

Sire

CAJUN BREEZE -
THELADYSAIDNO

GONE ASTRAY - POLITICAL
STORM

BRETHREN - MISO BLUE

KHOZAN -
SEEKINGVINDICATION

TUNWOO - SAVINGTIME

THE BIGBEAST - SUGAR DAME

Race Result

2)11.000

Dam

53,5

53,5

53,5

49

53,5

53,5

CAJUN BREEZE - VIVACIOUS VAL 53,5

Weight

MIGUEL ANGEL
VASQUEZ

JOSE LUIS ALONSO
EMISAEL JARAMILLO
ISMAEL CRUZ
JUNIOR ALVARADO
LEONEL REYES

EDWIN GONZALEZ

Pick(1) 3,00 b, Quinella(1/3) :15,25 b, Exacta(1/3) 27,10 b, Trifecta(1/3/4) 29,54 £

Maiden
3)5.500$
Jockey
SHADYBROOK FARM, INC
LONG TRAIL STABLES,
ARINDEL
STUD CARMEN CRISTINA

PLESA, LAURIE AND GL

NEW WORLD
THOROUGHBR

STONEHEDGE LLC

kg,

Owner

MICHAEL YATES

NORBERTO J.
PALAVECINO

JUAN ALVARADO
RAMON MINGUET
EDWARD PLESA, JR.
LAURA CAZARES

RALPH E. NICKS

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

900 Dirt

4)3850$

Trainer Time Win

3,00
6,90
445
16,25
2,40

7,80

7,90

0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

0(0)

PSF St Margin

1

Late
Start RT

0
60

46



